NAZ516H A [B) F ALk i K]

=516 =k

PNRE516((RDM)) B 251TEKE. TEAMRSEEA :
(1) =L 05:30 - 21:30(2) FEg%=: 06:00 - 22:00
1 FAMooViti kA T 516 BRI BN i, AR /A ZE516 FHEZEAZ Sk (A],

A3E516/IRE)R
A= E R E R
EHi— 05:30 - 21:30
g EH#i— 05:30 - 21:30
SR EHi= 05:30 - 21:30
o EHANY 05:30 - 21:30
Eh 05:30 - 21:30
FRE BRI 05:30 - 21:30
AL EHH 05:30 - 21:30
AR
PNRAS
N A AFE516HHER
AR AL R
TR BT (BT 45) il
AR,
¥EOR
FEEE
FEmERX
HEJE
HEH
FKITT

e
et


https://moovitapp.com/beijing___%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC-3160/lines/516/760921/3370113/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Beijing___%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC-3160-855782-760921&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Beijing___%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC-3160-855782-760921&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3160&af_sub7=3160&deep_link_sub1=3160&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D760921%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D760921%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_516_%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5_%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_516_%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5_%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC_View

SR Y

FNALTF
hEH

H A B

TR EFEX
Frr R
HAaAR
BB ARL,
AR AR R O (T3S 35)
BT AREIEA
INRKSEE
INRAY
JEREAE
AT
ERNE

Bigih

3516 I AIR
ey a NS
E—

B

BH=

E AN

EWE

BN

EWE

NA516HER
Fh: B

YR B 20
1TERR: 46 5
B

Bk STE L

—I

'$.:- Dr.-enSt.'eétr-“Iap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

@moovit

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

06:00 -

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00


https://moovitapp.com/beijing___%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC-3160/lines/516/760921/3370113/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Beijing___%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC-3160-855782-760921&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5
https://moovitapp.com/beijing___%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC-3160/lines/516/760921/3370114/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Beijing___%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC-3160-855782-760921&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5

ik

A K
)\%\ aA— " HREI—8
l L 5 %: IEEEE
| bkl s} © OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles
8 ms ®moovit
R AZEmoovitapp.com T #3516 PDF R R R AL 5 &, {# FBMooviti/
ARXBWICRMKE AR, FIENZIRMUR ARATEETIER. BHE K ZERAR R
it e R . . it s p ore
ZFMoovit «- MaaSfRRAZE - WFIFE - Moovittt[X & ‘st ‘

© 2024 Moovit - {F B A RFI


https://moovitapp.com/beijing___%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC-3160/lines/516/760921/3370114/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Beijing___%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC-3160-855782-760921&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5
https://moovitapp.com/beijing___%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC-3160/lines/516/760921/3370113/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Beijing___%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC-3160-855782-760921&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Beijing___%25E5%258C%2597%25E4%25BA%25AC-3160-855782-760921&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3160&af_sub7=3160&deep_link_sub1=3160&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D760921%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D760921%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_516_%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5_%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_516_%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5_%E5%8C%97%E4%BA%AC_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5
https://moovitapp.com/index/zh-cn/%E5%85%AC%E5%85%B1%E4%BA%A4%E9%80%9A-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E4%BA%AE%E9%A9%AC%E6%A1%A5&lang=en

